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Шпага жінки командні

10.10.2021
Київ

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)

page 1/2

ran fencer/team number name nat. flag
1 9 (1 3 5) КИЇВ ЗСУ

    БРОВКО Інна
    КУЛЕШОВА Поліна
    КРИВИЦЬКА Олена
    ХАРЬКОВА Влада

2 25 (3 9 13) КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1
    ДЕРКАЧ Анна
    СПАС Анастасія
    ШЕМЯКІНА Яна

3 35 (7 10 18) КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2
    САМКО Анастасія
    СТЕПАНЯН Наталля
    РОМАНОВА Олександра

4 40 (2 17 21) ЛЬВІВ
    ГЕНТОШ Анастасія
    СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія
    СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія
    ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія

5 54 (11 14 29) КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1
    ГАЙДАЙ Людмила
    ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія
    МУКОЇД Юлія

6 54 (12 20 22) ХАРКІВ
    ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія
    КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина
    МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія
    ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена

7 65 (15 23 27) ДНІПРО 1
    ЛАМЗА Катерина
    КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина
    ПОПОВА Ксенія
    ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія

8 73 (19 24 30) КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ
    ВОЛОШИНА Марія
    БУЛКО Вероніка
    КУДЕРОВА Анастасія

9 100 (16 40 44) ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра
    ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія
    КУШТАН Ксенія
    СИНИЦЯ Олена

10 111 (31 39 41) КИЇВ ОФКІІП
    КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана
    ХВИЩУК Надія
    РЕЗНІК Аліса
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Шпага жінки командні
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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)
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ran fencer/team number name nat. flag
11 118 (32 36 50) ДНІПРО 2

    ОНИЩЕНКО Віра
    СЕРЕДА Марія
    СІДЕНКО Софія

12 136 (38 47 51) КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2
    АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія
    ПАВЛЮК Анастасія
    ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія
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Overall number of teams: 12
Number of teams among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 12 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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Кубок України Дорослі
Шпага жінки командні

10.10.2021
Київ

page 1/1

1 КИЇВ ЗСУ

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

8 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 42/38

5 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

12 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 45/21

13 ---

4 ЛЬВІВ

3 КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2

14 ---

11 ДНІПРО 2

6 ХАРКІВ 45/42

7 ДНІПРО 1

10 КИЇВ ОФКІІП 45/15

15 ---

2 КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1

КИЇВ ЗСУ

Tableau of 8

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
45/22

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

ЛЬВІВ
45/31

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2

ХАРКІВ
42/40

ДНІПРО 1

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1
45/29

КИЇВ ЗСУ

Semi-finals

ЛЬВІВ

42/41

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1

45/37

КИЇВ ЗСУ

Final

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1

45/40
КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1

---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

---

---

ДНІПРО 2

КИЇВ ОФКІІП

---

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ

Tableau 9-16 of 4

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

45/26

ДНІПРО 2

КИЇВ ОФКІІП

45/43

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ

9th place

КИЇВ ОФКІІП

45/40
КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ

ЛЬВІВ

Third place

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2 45/39
ЛЬВІВ

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

11th place

ДНІПРО 245/37
ДНІПРО 2

1 ---

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ---

3 ---

2 ---

---

13th place

---

---

---

15th place

---

---

1 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 45/43

3 ХАРКІВ

2 ДНІПРО 1 45/36

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

5th place

ДНІПРО 1
45/44

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

7th place

ХАРКІВ
45/38

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ
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Кубок України Дорослі
Шпага жінки командні

10.10.2021
Київ

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

page 1/2

ranking name flag nat. status
1 КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1

    ДЕРКАЧ Анна
    СПАС Анастасія
    ШЕМЯКІНА Яна

2 КИЇВ ЗСУ
    БРОВКО Інна
    КУЛЕШОВА Поліна
    КРИВИЦЬКА Олена
    ХАРЬКОВА Влада

3 ЛЬВІВ
    ГЕНТОШ Анастасія
    СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія
    СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія
    ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія

4 КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2
    САМКО Анастасія
    СТЕПАНЯН Наталля
    РОМАНОВА Олександра

5 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра
    ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія
    КУШТАН Ксенія
    СИНИЦЯ Олена

6 ДНІПРО 1
    ЛАМЗА Катерина
    КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина
    ПОПОВА Ксенія
    ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія

7 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1
    ГАЙДАЙ Людмила
    ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія
    МУКОЇД Юлія

8 ХАРКІВ
    ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія
    КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина
    МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія
    ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена

9 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ
    ВОЛОШИНА Марія
    БУЛКО Вероніка
    КУДЕРОВА Анастасія

10 КИЇВ ОФКІІП
    КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана
    ХВИЩУК Надія
    РЕЗНІК Аліса
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Кубок України Дорослі
Шпага жінки командні

10.10.2021
Київ

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

page 2/2

ranking name flag nat. status
11 ДНІПРО 2

    ОНИЩЕНКО Віра
    СЕРЕДА Марія
    СІДЕНКО Софія

12 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2
    АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія
    ПАВЛЮК Анастасія
    ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія
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Кубок України Дорослі
Шпага жінки командні

10.10.2021
Київ

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
ДЕРКАЧ 0 18 9
ГОЙДА 0 18 0
ЗАРУБІН 0 27 9
НІКОЛАЄВ 0 18 0
СУРДІН UKR 0 36 0
ЄВТУШЕНКО 0 9 18
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Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ  38/42  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ      ^ 

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 
ВОЛОШИНА Марія 1 1 4 4 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
БУЛКО Вероніка 3 4 10 6 КУШТАН Ксенія 
КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 7 11 14 4 СИНИЦЯ Олена 
БУЛКО Вероніка 4 15 19 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
ВОЛОШИНА Марія 6 21 23 4 СИНИЦЯ Олена 
КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 5 26 26 3 КУШТАН Ксенія 
БУЛКО Вероніка 3 29 29 3 СИНИЦЯ Олена 
КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 4 33 34 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
ВОЛОШИНА Марія 5 38 42 8 КУШТАН Ксенія 
  

Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2  21/45  КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 
ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 2 2 5 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 4 6 10 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 
ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 3 9 14 4 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 2 11 20 6 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 3 14 25 5 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 1 15 30 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 
АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 1 16 35 5 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 4 20 40 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 1 21 45 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 
  

Tableau of 16 : ХАРКІВ  45/42  ДНІПРО 2      ^ 

ХАРКІВ Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 2 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 3 3 3 3 СЕРЕДА Марія 
ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 7 10 9 6 СІДЕНКО Софія 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 5 15 12 3 ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 
ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 5 20 9 -3 СЕРЕДА Марія 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 5 25 23 14 ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 5 30 27 4 СІДЕНКО Софія 
ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 4 34 35 8 ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 4 38 40 5 СЕРЕДА Марія 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 7 45 42 2 СІДЕНКО Софія 
  

Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ ОФКІІП  15/45  ДНІПРО 1      ^ 

КИЇВ ОФКІІП Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 1 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 0 0 0 0 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
ХВИЩУК Надія 0 0 0 0 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 0 0 0 0 КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 0 0 0 0 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 0 0 0 0 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
ХВИЩУК Надія 0 0 0 0 КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 0 0 0 0 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 0 0 0 0 КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 
ХВИЩУК Надія 15 15 45 45 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
  

 

 

 



Tableau of 8 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ  22/45  КИЇВ ЗСУ      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ЗСУ 
ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 2 2 5 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія 4 6 10 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
КУШТАН Ксенія 6 12 14 4 КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 
ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія 3 15 20 6 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 2 17 25 5 КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 
КУШТАН Ксенія 1 18 30 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія 2 20 35 5 КУЛЕШОВА Поліна 
КУШТАН Ксенія 2 22 40 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 0 22 45 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
  

Tableau of 8 : ЛЬВІВ  45/31  КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1      ^ 

ЛЬВІВ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 
СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 5 5 3 3 МУКОЇД Юлія 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 2 7 10 7 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 8 15 12 2 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 5 20 17 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 
СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 5 25 17 0 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 5 30 22 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 5 35 24 2 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 5 40 26 2 МУКОЇД Юлія 
СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 5 45 31 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
  

Tableau of 8 : ХАРКІВ  40/42  КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2      ^ 

ХАРКІВ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 4 4 5 5 САМКО Анастасія 
ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 1 5 10 5 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 3 8 15 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 3 11 19 4 САМКО Анастасія 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 9 20 23 4 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 5 25 30 7 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 4 29 32 2 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 5 34 34 2 САМКО Анастасія 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 6 40 42 8 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 
  

Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1  45/29  ДНІПРО 1      ^ 

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 1 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 5 5 3 3 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 10 7 4 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
СПАС Анастасія 5 15 9 2 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 20 10 1 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 5 25 15 5 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
СПАС Анастасія 5 30 20 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 35 24 4 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
СПАС Анастасія 5 40 24 0 КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 5 45 29 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
  

 

 

 

 



Semi-finals : ЛЬВІВ  41/42  КИЇВ ЗСУ      ^ 

ЛЬВІВ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ЗСУ 
СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 3 3 5 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 3 6 10 5 БРОВКО Інна 
СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 5 11 14 4 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 3 14 20 6 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 3 17 23 3 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 4 21 30 7 БРОВКО Інна 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 6 27 35 5 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 10 37 40 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 4 41 42 2 БРОВКО Інна 
  

Semi-finals : КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1  45/37  КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2      ^ 

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 3 3 1 1 САМКО Анастасія 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 6 9 10 9 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 
СПАС Анастасія 3 12 11 1 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 6 18 20 9 САМКО Анастасія 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 7 25 23 3 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
СПАС Анастасія 2 27 25 2 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 8 35 30 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
СПАС Анастасія 5 40 32 2 САМКО Анастасія 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 5 45 37 5 СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 
  

Final : КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1  45/40  КИЇВ ЗСУ      ^ 

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ЗСУ 
СПАС Анастасія 5 5 3 3 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 5 10 8 5 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 15 11 3 БРОВКО Інна 
СПАС Анастасія 5 20 17 6 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 25 21 4 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 5 30 26 5 БРОВКО Інна 
ДЕРКАЧ Анна 5 35 32 6 ХАРЬКОВА Влада 
СПАС Анастасія 5 40 36 4 БРОВКО Інна 
ШЕМЯКІНА Яна 5 45 40 4 КРИВИЦЬКА Олена 
  

Tableau 9-16 of 4 : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2  26/45  КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 
АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 2 2 5 5 ВОЛОШИНА Марія 
ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 2 4 9 4 БУЛКО Вероніка 
ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 2 6 12 3 КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 
АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 2 8 15 3 БУЛКО Вероніка 
ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 2 10 18 3 ВОЛОШИНА Марія 
ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 2 12 26 8 КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 
ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 4 16 34 8 БУЛКО Вероніка 
АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 3 19 39 5 КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 
ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 7 26 45 6 ВОЛОШИНА Марія 
  

 

 

 

 



Tableau 9-16 of 4 : КИЇВ ОФКІІП  45/43  ДНІПРО 2      ^ 

КИЇВ ОФКІІП Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 2 
ХВИЩУК Надія 3 3 5 5 СЕРЕДА Марія 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 3 6 10 5 ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 3 9 15 5 СІДЕНКО Софія 
ХВИЩУК Надія 7 16 20 5 ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 4 20 25 5 СЕРЕДА Марія 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 5 25 30 5 СІДЕНКО Софія 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 8 33 32 2 ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 
ХВИЩУК Надія 7 40 39 7 СІДЕНКО Софія 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 5 45 43 4 СЕРЕДА Марія 
  

9th place : КИЇВ ОФКІІП  40/45  КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ      ^ 

КИЇВ ОФКІІП Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 5 5 4 4 КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 2 7 10 6 ВОЛОШИНА Марія 
ХВИЩУК Надія 8 15 14 4 БУЛКО Вероніка 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 5 20 16 2 КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 4 24 24 8 БУЛКО Вероніка 
ХВИЩУК Надія 6 30 28 4 ВОЛОШИНА Марія 
КОТЕЛЕНЕЦЬ Діана 1 31 35 7 БУЛКО Вероніка 
ХВИЩУК Надія 6 37 40 5 КУДЕРОВА Анастасія 
РЕЗНІК Аліса 3 40 45 5 ВОЛОШИНА Марія 
  

Third place : КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2  39/45  ЛЬВІВ      ^ 

КИЇВ КМШВСМ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 
САМКО Анастасія 2 2 5 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 5 7 10 5 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 
РОМАНОВА Олександра 6 13 15 5 СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 
САМКО Анастасія 5 18 20 5 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 
РОМАНОВА Олександра 2 20 25 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 4 24 30 5 СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 
РОМАНОВА Олександра 7 31 34 4 ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 
САМКО Анастасія 4 35 40 6 СЛЮСАРЕВА Софія 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 4 39 45 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
  

11th place : ДНІПРО 2  45/37  КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2      ^ 

ДНІПРО 2 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2 
СЕРЕДА Марія 5 5 4 4 ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 
СІДЕНКО Софія 5 10 7 3 ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 5 15 12 5 АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 
СЕРЕДА Марія 5 20 14 2 ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 5 25 21 7 ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 
СІДЕНКО Софія 5 30 22 1 АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 5 35 28 6 ПАВЛЮК Анастасія 
СЕРЕДА Марія 5 40 32 4 АФАНАС`ЄВА Юлія 
СІДЕНКО Софія 5 45 37 5 ТОДОРИШИНА Вікторія 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     



Tableau 5-8 of 4 : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1  43/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 
ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 5 5 3 3 КУШТАН Ксенія 
ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 3 8 10 7 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
МУКОЇД Юлія 7 15 13 3 ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія 
ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 3 18 20 7 КУШТАН Ксенія 
ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 7 25 23 3 ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія 
МУКОЇД Юлія 2 27 27 4 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 7 34 31 4 ЛОБАЧОВА Анастасія 
МУКОЇД Юлія 6 40 37 6 КУШТАН Ксенія 
ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 3 43 45 8 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
  

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ДНІПРО 1  45/36  ХАРКІВ      ^ 

ДНІПРО 1 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 5 3 3 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 4 9 10 7 КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 5 14 15 5 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 6 20 17 2 КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 4 24 22 5 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 6 30 25 3 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 5 35 25 0 КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 40 28 3 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 5 45 36 8 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 
  

5th place : ДНІПРО 1  44/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ      ^ 

ДНІПРО 1 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 3 3 3 3 КУШТАН Ксенія 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 1 4 8 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 4 8 14 6 СИНИЦЯ Олена 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 5 13 18 4 КУШТАН Ксенія 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 11 24 25 7 СИНИЦЯ Олена 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 3 27 30 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 6 33 35 5 СИНИЦЯ Олена 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 4 37 40 5 КУШТАН Ксенія 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 7 44 45 5 ЛАЗАРЕНКО Олександра 
  

7th place : ХАРКІВ  38/45  КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1      ^ 

ХАРКІВ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 3 3 5 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 3 6 10 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 6 12 15 5 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 4 16 20 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 4 20 25 5 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 6 26 30 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 
ХАВАЛДЖІ Владлена 5 31 35 5 ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 6 37 40 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 1 38 45 5 МУКОЇД Юлія 
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